WALL MOUNT APPLICATION LED LUMINARE
IL3525 Series
Product Information
The IL3525 Series LED wall mount luminaire is the ideal choice for exterior building illumination.
This ultra-reliable fixture incorporates the industry’s highest power density, and its proprietary wide
angle optical design enables high efficacy, glare-free uniform lighting, while reducing the number of
fixtures by up to 25%. It is an excellent solution for most wall mounted industrial applications.
The IL3525 series advanced thermal technology ensures low LED operating temperatures resulting

IL3525 Series
LED Wal l  Mount Lighting
Ordering Information
IL3525-075UV-02M-50ND-SWL LED Wall Mount Light / 75 Watt / 100-277VAC / Type II /
Medium Pitch / 5000K Cool White / Non-Dimmable / Swivel Mount
Example
IL3525
UV = 100-277VAC
HV = 200-480VAC
DV = 127-390VDC
M = Medium
L = Long
02 = Type II
S5 = Type V
         Rectangular
F5 = Type V Frosted
30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
ND = Non-Dimmable
DM = Dimmable
DS = Daylight Sensor
MS = Motion Sensor
SC = Smart Control
Wattage Voltage Optics Pitch Driver & Control *CCT Mounting
SWL = Swivel Mount035 = 35Watt
055 = 55Watt
075 = 75Watt
100 = 100Watt
NOTE: Gray is the standard exterior color.
* Smart control & daylight sensor available with ZHAGA standard receptacle module for AC powered models only.
Part Number Part Description
Packaging Information
Case Quantity Dimensions (LxWxH) Weight
1 38.5 x 28.5 x 16.5 cm
15.2 x 11.25 x 6.5 in
5.7 kg
12.5 Ibs
IP68
External Dimensions
2.76
70
2.76
70
1.97
50
0.79Ø
20
0.33Ø 8.50
4.95
126
2.99
76
1.24
31.50
1.89
48
18.01
457.5
e-mail: info@lightemittingdesigns.com 05
IL3525 Series
LED Wal l  Mount Lighting
Specification - Type V Rectangular
TS - Solder Point Temp *
L70 Rating @ Ta 25°C
Fixture Watts
Lumens (Total) *